
$2,695,000 - 409 Seville Way, San Mateo
MLS® #ML82014335

$2,695,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,199 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

N/A, San Mateo, 

NEW PRICE for great home in the prestigious
Baywood/Aragon area w/approx 2,200 sq ft of
living space (per outside vendor).  Welcoming
brick patio in front leads to a porch w/sitting
area. 3 big BD & 3 full BA as well as a FR w/
built-ins & new wool carpeting (currently
shown as 4th BD next to full BA.) The front BD
has its own balcony. The elegant LR is
spacious & light filled & has wood burning FP.
Rich random plank HW flooring has just been
refinished.Freshly painted interior.   Eat-in
kitchen w/loads of cabinet & counter space.
New luxury vinyl floor next to the sunlit
separate dining room with a glass siding door
opening to the verdant back garden. The
mature landscaping surrounding the property
creates a serene and inviting outdoor space.
The expansive patio and spacious backyard
provide opportunities for entertaining and
recreation.2 car attached garage includes
storage shelves &washer & dryer w/adjacent
laundry sink. An ideal option for those seeking
a comfortable and well-appointed living space
w/ample room for everyday living &
entertaining.Conveniently located near top-
notch schools, downtown San Mateo with its
shops, restaurants & Central Park, tennis
courts, playgrounds, public library and easy
access to HWYS 92 and 280. SELLER WILL
CONSIDER SOME SELLER FINANCING.

Built in 1937

Essential Information



MLS® # ML82014335

Price $2,695,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 2,199

Acres 0.13

Year Built 1937

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Closed

Listing Agent Elaine White

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty

Community Information

Address 409 Seville Way

Area 699 - Not Defined

Subdivision N/A

City San Mateo

County San Mateo

Zip Code 94402

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

# of Garages 2

Exterior

Roof Composition, Shingle

Interior

Interior Carpet, Tile, Wood

Interior Features Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances Dishwasher, Refrigerator

Cooling None

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Living Room

# of Stories 2

School Information



District Other

Additional Information

Date Listed July 11th, 2025

Days on Market 25

Zoning R10006

Short Sale N

RE / Bank Owned N

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of January 1st, 2026 at 6:45pm PST. This
information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.


